CONTPAQ i

Cuenta

Fecha

1112-201-101
30/Dic/2015
30/Dic/2015
30/Dic/2015
30/Dic/2015
30/Dic/2015
30/Dic/2015

1112-201-102
30/Dic/2015

1112-201-103
30/Dic/2015

Movimientos, Auxiliares del Catalogo

del 01/Dic/2015 al 31/Dic/2015

Moneda: Peso Mexicano

Nombre

Tipo

NUmero

Concepto Referer

170490547 PARTICIPACIONES

Diario
Diario
Diario
Diario
Diario

Diario

48
48
48
48
48
48

participaciones y (1,385
participaciones y (1,385
participaciones y (1,385
participaciones y 1,385
participaciones y (1,385
participaciones y 1,385
Total:

170490571 FORTALECIMIENTO

Diario

48

participaciones y 1,385
Total:

‘0170490636 INFRAESTRUCTURA

Diario

48

participaciones y (1,385
Total:

Total:

MUNICIPIO DE ATENGO JAL. 2014

Cargos

1,130,889.75
1,891.41
109,842.82
5,177.70
58,317.14
10,461.56
1,517,926.38

235,308.01
259,988.44

108.09
108.09

1,778,022.91

Hoja: 1

Fecha: 01/May/2018

Abonos

Saldo inicial :

1,448,172.93

Saldo inicial :

635,874.35

Saldo inicial :

1,856,151.12

3,940,198.40

Saldo Inicial

Saldo

314,062.71
198,125.53
200,016.94
309,859.76
315,037.46
373,354.60
383,816.16
383,816.16

521,448.30
120,881.96
145,562.39

2,268,976.47

412,933.44
412,933.44

942,311.99



